
THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND  IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF SAPISELCO SRL

Min. Tensile Str. Min.Working Temp. Max.Working Temp. Weight
Min Max N °C °C g/100 pcs.
15 63 268 9,0 2,1 7,0 13,9 530
25 93 362 9,0 2,1 7,0 13,9 715
65 135 501 9,0 2,3 7,0 14,0 1025
67 215 752 9,0 2,3 7,0 14,0 1560

5 0,3 5%

Notes: 1- These technical data are valid at 23 ± 3 ° C and 50 ± 10% RH

DRAWING NO. REV DWG

DRAWN BY DATE CHK'D
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ALL DIMENSIONS ARE  IN MILLIMETERS

STANDARD COLLARS SERIES

COL_9TD 1 A

MATERIAL:

TECHNOPOLYMER

RF SHEET 1

SAPISELCO
Part No.

COL.3.421
COL.3.422
COL.3.423
COL.3.424

TOLERANCE ±

SCALE NONE

DESCRIPTION

Diameter

10%
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